
All dates and fees listed above are tentative and are subject to change during the school year.  Checks will not be accepted after April 1st.  Graduation cap/gowns 
that are ordered after May 1st cannot be guaranteed to be delivered to BCHS on time for graduation 

The Boca Ciega Graduating Class of 2017 

You must pay Graduation Fees if you hope to participate in ANY senior activities (including Graduation, Grad Bash, senior breakfast, and senior picnic).  These fees 

cover the cost of cap and gown, graduation medallion, diploma, diploma cover, ceremony costs (facility, flowers, and security) and senior picnic.  Graduation fees 

are paid in our bookkeeping office by cash, check or money order (6:30am to 3pm daily). Graduation fees are non-refundable.  Graduation fee schedule: 

November 7th to February 28th………………..…. $95.00 or March 1st or later………………………………. $125.00 

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

August 
8th Purchase Yearbook for $60.00 in Room 4-143 (cash, check or money 
order). Price increases to $80.00 on March 1st.  Yearbook Senior Ads:  $50.00 
business-card size ad, $75.00 ¼ page ad, $125.00 ½ page ad, and $175.00 full 
page ad 
11th Senior portrait dates off campus.  Seniors should receive picture 
reminder cards from Prestige Photography, which will include an ID and 
password to schedule picture appointments online.  See Ms. West in 4-143 if 
you do not receive this reminder card 

October  
6th-7th Senior portrait on campus make-ups from 2:30pm-5:30pm – see Ms. 
West in 4-143 in advance to register  

November **begin paying graduation fees on 11/7/16** 

Oct 31st-Nov 4th Homecoming Week (dance on Saturday, 11/5) 
4th Herff Jones graduation announcements assembly 9:45-10:14am  
9th-10th Herff Jones collect graduation announcement payments during lunch 
10th       Herff Jones parent night in cafeteria to pay for graduation 
announcements 6pm to 8pm 

December           

9th         Deadline to purchase Grad Announcements  from Herff Jones  

January, 2017           

17th  Senior Group Portrait for Yearbooks in gym 1:45-2:05pm          

February***Pay Senior Fees NOW before they increase on March 1st*** 
1st – March 10th Bring your digital photos to the TV Studio (1-080) to be 

included in Senior Breakfast Slideshow  photos- “save as” with your name      

March  
1st     Grad Fees increase to $125.00 

1st Yearbook price increases to $80.00 

1st Universal’s Grad Bash tickets on sale for $120.00 (non-refundable) 

All obligations must be cleared and your graduation fees paid in order to 

purchase tickets for Grad Bash or the Senior Breakfast  

10th  Last day to submit pictures for Senior Breakfast Slide Show 

April 
3rd Senior Breakfast tickets on sale for $20.00 (non-refundable) 

21st Grad Bash – report to the bus circle no later than 4pm 

May 

1st-11th Prom tickets on sale during lunch for $50.00 

8th-12th Senior Week 

       8th (Monday) Yearbook distributed to seniors only during lunch 

       8th (Monday) Senior Awards Night 6pm 

       9th (Tuesday) Senior Walk/Picnic North Courtyard 12:35-2:05pm 

       10th (Wednesday) Senior Breakfast at St. Pete CC ($20) at 7:30am 

       11th (Thursday) Let Them Eat Cake (SGA) noon to 2pm in gym 

       12th (Friday) Prom at Gulfport Casino 8pm to midnight 

June 
Graduation ceremony at Tropicana Field TBD - all textbooks and obligations 

must be cleared and graduation fees paid prior to participating in graduation.

   


